Data SheetTotal Access 5000 Series
5004 Global Chassis
Compact Fiber Access and
Aggregation Platform
FTTH Gbps Scalable Temperature
Hardened
Open
Architecture

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 5004 Chassis Kit
(Includes Chassis, Redundant MSM20s, Power/Alarm Module, and Fan)
41875416F1
Common Modules
Total Access 5004 MSM20 2x10GE (SFP+) 1187016F1
Total Access 5004 Power/Alarm Module 1187064F1
Spares & Accessories
Total Access 5004 Filter (10 Pack) 1187092F1
Total Access 5004 Fan Module 1187094F1
Total Access 5004 23-inch Brackets 1187072F1
Product Specifications
 Interfaces